
NOVEMBERNOVEMBER 20252025
Adult Programming In-Person EventsAdult Programming In-Person Events

Medicare 101

Japanese Dance

LACOMBELACOMBE

BookMarkers
Book Club

11:30-12:30

6:30-8:30

11/13

11/18

Jewelry Making

PEARL RIVERPEARL RIVER
11/6 9-10

FOLSOMFOLSOM
Toxic Plants

Diamond Art

Book Club

Recipe Swap 

3-4

1-3

1-3

1-2

1-3

11/3

11/7

11/10

11/14

11/21

MADISONVILLEMADISONVILLE
Medicare 101

Book Club

Jewelry Making

11/4

11/10

11/19

6-7:30

6:30-7:30

1-2:30

SLIDELLSLIDELL
11/3

11/11

11/15

11/18

11/20

6-7:30

6-7:30

3-4:30

6-7:30

3:30-4:30

SOUTH SLIDELLSOUTH SLIDELL
11/4

11/6

11/12

11/18

11/24

1-3

2-3

1-2:30

1-3

2-4

Book Club

Scherenschnitte

Chess Club

2:30-3:3011/19

CAUSEWAYCAUSEWAY

Shelf Indulgence
Book Club

6-7:30

6-7

10-11

6-7:30

1-2

1-2:30

11/4

11/5

11/5

11/13

11/14

11/17

Folklife Lecture

Mat Yoga

Medicare 101

Paper Quilling

LEE ROADLEE ROAD
Sock Scarecrow1-211/18

10-11 Meditation
Every
Thurs

*Ends 11/13

1-4:30 ScrabbleEvery 
Sat

Mahjong
Meetup

Mahjong
Meetup

MANDEVILLEMANDEVILLE
Book Club

Scrabble

10-11

10-11

6-7:30

11/11

11/18

11/19

10-11 Adult Coloring
Club

1st & 
3rd Mon

10-12
Jigsaw Juncture

Puzzle Club
2nd & 

4th Mon

DIY Felt Sugar
Cookie Ornament

ABITAABITA
1-2:30

10:30-11:30

11/11

11/19 Lit Wit 
Book Club

BYO Diamond Art1-211/25

Christmas 
Diamond Art

Book Browsers
Book Club

Nailed It: Bad 
Art Night 

Author Talk:
Jourdana Webber

*Excluding 11/29
Give Fear the 

Boot 

BUSHBUSH
10:30-11:3011/3

Bush Book Beat
Book Club

12-2 Fiber Arts ClubEvery
Weds

*Excluding 11/19 & 11/26

Pageturner’s 
Book Club

COVINGTONCOVINGTON
9-2

6-7:30

11/12

11/24

10-11 Mat Yoga
Every
Weds

*Excluding 11/5 &  11/27

6-7:30 ESL
Every
Mon

Medicare 101

Outdoor Movie:
The Princess Bride

Painting with
Phillis

Salad Bowl
Gardens



Visit the Bush Branch for a chance to work
on your fiber art projects with fellow

creatives. Whether you're into knitting,
crochet, embroidery, or weaving this club is

a place to share your skills, learn new
techniques, and get inspired. All skill levels

are welcome.

Fiber Arts Club

Explore the basics of communication in
English, from listening and speaking to

reading and writing. This course is free and
open to the public; however, there is a book

to purchase.

Beginner ESL

Scherenschnitte means "paper cutting" in
German. In this class, participants cut and

follow patterns through step by step
guidance from Lawrie.

Scherenschnitte

Paper Quilling 
Follow along with our instructor to make

beautiful paper-quilled creations. All
supplies are provided. 

Jigsaw Juncture Puzzle Club
Join fellow puzzle enthusiasts on the third
Monday of every month. Puzzles will be

provided but you can also BYO!

Adult Coloring Club
Relax in the A/C and enjoy the simple art of

coloring among other adults.  

P r o g r a m  D e s c r i p t i o n sP r o g r a m  D e s c r i p t i o n s

Give Fear the Boot with Joy Rancatore

Are you turning 65 in 2025? Confused about
your Medicare Health Insurance options?

Have questions about the open enrollment
period? The Fussell Group Insurance Advisor
agents will teach the basics of Part A, B, C,

and D Coverage.

Medicare 101

Join our Fall Discussion Series, led by Dr. Bruce Craft of
Southeastern Louisiana University, as we explore several
unique and often overlooked historical communities that

have contributed to Louisiana's rich cultural fabric, including
the Redbones, Islenos, Filipinos, and the New Llano

Cooperative Colonists. 

Louisiana Folk Life: Fall Lecture Series

Sometimes, the one thing stopping writers from writing is ...
FEAR. In this workshop with local award-winning author Joy
E. Rancatore, writers will leave with a new mindset toward

the fears they face and the tools they need to kick those
writing blocks to the curb. As a nod to Indie Author weekend,
Joy will also explain what indie publishing is—and isn't—and

why she chose the indie path.

Join us for an evening Q&A with Jourdana Webber, the
bestselling author of Unconventionally, Elle. A corporate

dropout and audacious dreamer, she crafts swoony, heartfelt
romances filled with humor, vulnerability, and the kind of
messy, magical love that feels real. Her work celebrates

women’s voices, resilience, and the power of found family.

Author Talk: Jourdana Webber

Meet us at the Covington Branch for a special outdoor
screening of The Princess Bride! Bring a blanket, lawn chair,

and your sense of adventure for this beloved fairy tale.

Outdoor Movie: The Princess Bride

No Talent? No Problem! Join us for a
hilarious evening where the worse your art
is, the better! This is your chance to let loose

and embrace your inner terrible artist.

Nailed It: Bad Art Night - Christmas 

Painting with Phillis
Paint a festive holiday scene on a wooden
canvas and create a perfect for decoration
for your home or gift it to someone special.
All supplies are provided, and no painting

experience is needed.

Holiday Diamond Art
Join us for a fun, hands-on craft where
you’ll create a glittering diamond art

ornament to take home. All supplies are
provided. Just bring your creativity!

Craft Time: Sock Scarecrow
Make your own adorable scarecrow using

socks, hot glue, and fabric. No sewing
required. These scarecrows are sure to be the

perfect autumn decoration for your home.
DIY Felt Sugar Cookie Ornament

Keep your holidays calorie-free with these
felt sugar cookie ornaments. They can make
the perfect addition to your tree or a sweet

gift topper!

Join the Master gardeners of St. Tammany Parish for an
informational lecture series on various topics and at multiple

library branches! Topics include: Toxic Plants, Pollinator
Gardens, Square Foot Gardening, Vegetable Gardening,

Native Plants, Citrus Trees, and Bats as Pollinators.

St. Tammany Master Gardeners Lecture


